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CompTIA Security+
Industry-standard certification 
validating foundational security 

knowledge.
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Dates Week Days Times Location

Jan 10, 2026 - Feb 1, 2026 Sat & Sun 8 AM - 6 PM (ET) In-Person & Virtual

Feb 7, 2026 - Mar 1, 2026 Sat & Sun 8 AM - 6 PM (ET) In-Person & Virtual

Mar 7, 2026 - Mar 29, 2026 Sat & Sun 8 AM - 6 PM (ET) In-Person & Virtual

Apr 4, 2026 - Apr 26, 2026 Sat & Sun 8 AM - 6 PM (ET) In-Person & Virtual

May 2, 2026 - May 31, 2026 Sat & Sun 8 AM - 6 PM (ET) In-Person & Virtual

Jun 6, 2026 - Jun 28, 2026 Sat & Sun 8 AM - 6 PM (ET) In-Person & Virtual

Jul 11, 2026 - Aug 2, 2026 Sat & Sun 8 AM - 6 PM (ET) In-Person & Virtual

Aug 8, 2026 - Aug 30, 2026 Sat & Sun 8 AM - 6 PM (ET) In-Person & Virtual

Sep 12, 2026 - Oct 4, 2026 Sat & Sun 8 AM - 6 PM (ET) In-Person & Virtual

Oct 10, 2026 - Nov 1, 2026 Sat & Sun 8 AM - 6 PM (ET) In-Person & Virtual

Nov 7, 2026 - Dec 6, 2026 Sat & Sun 8 AM - 6 PM (ET) In-Person & Virtual

Dec 12, 2026 - Jan 17, 2027 Sat & Sun 8 AM - 6 PM (ET) In-Person & Virtual

CompTIA CySA+
Validating the analytical skills 

needed to perform threat 
detection and vulnerability 

management.
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Dates Week Days Times Location

Jan 24, 2026 - Feb 15, 2026 Sat & Sun 8 AM - 6 PM (ET) In-Person & Virtual

Feb 28, 2026 - Mar 22, 2026 Sat & Sun 8 AM - 6 PM (ET) In-Person & Virtual

https://intellectualpoint.com/it-training-intellectual-point/
https://intellectualpoint.com/product/comptia-security/
https://intellectualpoint.com/product/comptia-cyber-security-analyst-plus/
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Short Programs Schedule Official Material

Certified Ethical Hacker 
(CEH)

Mastering ethical hacking 
techniques and tools for 

proactive defense.
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Dates Week Days Times Location

Jan 24, 2026 - Feb 15, 2026 Sat & Sun 8 AM - 6 PM (ET) In-Person & Virtual

Feb 14, 2026 - Mar 8, 2026 Sat & Sun 8 AM - 6 PM (ET) In-Person & Virtual

Jun 6, 2026 - Jun 28, 2026 Sat & Sun 8 AM - 6 PM (ET) In-Person & Virtual

Cisco CCNA
Foundational certification for 

implementing and 
administering enterprise-level 
wired and wireless networks.
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Dates Week Days Times Location

Jan 24, 2026 - Feb 15, 2026 Sat & Sun 8 AM - 6 PM (ET) In-Person & Virtual

Jan 12, 2026 - Jan 30, 2026 Mon - Fri 1 PM - 9 PM (ET) In-Person & Virtual

From Jan 19 - Jan 30 the time is 6 PM - 10 PM (ET)

March 14, 2026 - April 5, 2026 Sat & Sun 8 AM - 6 PM (ET) In-Person & Virtual

Certified Information 
Systems Security 

Professional (CISSP)
The leading certification for 

expert-level security 
architecture and management.
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Dates Week Days Times Location

Feb 28, 2026 - Mar 22, 2026 Sat & Sun 8 AM - 6 PM (ET) In-Person & Virtual

https://intellectualpoint.com/product/ecc-certified-ethical-hacker/
https://intellectualpoint.com/product/cisco-certified-network-associate-ccna/
https://intellectualpoint.com/product/isc2-certified-information-system-security-professional-cissp/
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